Position

Teacher-Grade 2
Teacher-Grade 1
Teacher-Grade 2
Teacher-Kindergarten
Teacher Preppie K
Teacher-Grade 3
Teacher-Grade 2
Teacher-Grade 3
Teacher-Kindergarten
Teacher-Grade 2
Teacher-Grade 3
Teacher-Grade 1
Teacher-Grade 1
Teacher-Grade 5
Teacher-Grade 1
Teacher-Grade 1
Teacher Preppie K
Teacher-Grade 4
Teacher-Grade 2
Teacher-Grade 4
Teacher-Kindergarten
Teacher-Grade 5
Teacher-Grade 5
Teacher-Grade 1
Teacher-Grade 4
Teacher-Grade 4
Teacher-Kindergarten
Teacher-Grade 2-3
Teacher-Grade 3

Teacher-Kindergarten

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster

Westminster

Department

Hayden
Hayden
Hayden
Hayden
Hayden
Hayden
Hayden
Hayden
Hayden
Hayden
Hayden
Hayden
Hayden
Hayden
Hayden
Hayden
Hayden
Hayden
Hayden
Hayden
Hayden
Hayden
Hayden
Hayden
Hayden
Hayden
Hayden
Hayden
Hayden
Hayden

Total Wages

$93,208
$92,526
$91,066
$88,454
$87,671
$86,774
$83,654
$83,433
$83,148
$83,134
$82,953
$82,769
$82,713
$81,250
$81,226
$78,398
$77,636
$76,512
$74,248
$73,791
$73,166
$73,078
$71,027
$70,605
$69,697
$66,819
$64,345
$61,670
$61,393
$60,263

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,298
$18,244
$18,112
$17,904
$17,857
$17,762
$17,496
$17,475
$17,452
$17,448
$17,433
$17,418
$17,415
$17,296
$17,302
$17,066
$16,986
$16,893
$16,700
$16,553
$16,615
$16,601
$16,431
$16,397
$16,327
$16,075
$15,881
$15,641
$15,617
$15,475



Teacher-Kindergarten
Custodian

Senior Custodian

School Office Manager

Ch Dev Leader |

Intervention Teacher
Teacher-Kindergarten
Library/Media Assistant
Paraeducator Instruction Supp
Instructional Aide Computer
Paraeducator Instruction Supp
Instructional Aide Computer

Intermediate Clerk Typist

Community Liaison Worker
Community Liaison Worker
Health Services Assistant

Health Services Assistant

Sub Ext School Prgm
Leader |

Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster

Westminster

Westminster
Westminster
Westminster

Westminster

Hayden
Hayden
Hayden
Hayden
Hayden
Hayden
Hayden
Hayden
Hayden
Hayden
Hayden
Hayden
Hayden

Hayden
Hayden
Hayden
Hayden

$57,618
$43,239
$42,209
$34,301
$29,162
$27,649
$27,299
$25,932
$24,494
$20,051
$18,556
$15,521
$13,958

$13,025
$12,067
$11,864

$9,863

$15,304
$15,409
$15,285
$14,203
$13,551
$2,334
$2,326
$2,819
$2,681
$2,188
$2,148
$1,690
$1,570

$509
$1,339
$466
$817



