Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher-Grade 2		Westminster	Hayden	\$93,208	\$18,298
Teacher-Grade 1		Westminster	Hayden	\$92,526	\$18,244
Teacher-Grade 2		Westminster	Hayden	\$91,066	\$18,112
Teacher-Kindergarten		Westminster	Hayden	\$88,454	\$17,904
Teacher Preppie K		Westminster	Hayden	\$87,671	\$17,857
Teacher-Grade 3		Westminster	Hayden	\$86,774	\$17,762
Teacher-Grade 2		Westminster	Hayden	\$83,654	\$17,496
Teacher-Grade 3		Westminster	Hayden	\$83,433	\$17,475
Teacher-Kindergarten		Westminster	Hayden	\$83,148	\$17,452
Teacher-Grade 2		Westminster	Hayden	\$83,134	\$17,448
Teacher-Grade 3		Westminster	Hayden	\$82,953	\$17,433
Teacher-Grade 1		Westminster	Hayden	\$82,769	\$17,418
Teacher-Grade 1		Westminster	Hayden	\$82,713	\$17,415
Teacher-Grade 5		Westminster	Hayden	\$81,250	\$17,296
Teacher-Grade 1		Westminster	Hayden	\$81,226	\$17,302
Teacher-Grade 1		Westminster	Hayden	\$78,398	\$17,066
Teacher Preppie K		Westminster	Hayden	\$77,636	\$16,986
Teacher-Grade 4		Westminster	Hayden	\$76,512	\$16,893
Teacher-Grade 2		Westminster	Hayden	\$74,248	\$16,700
Teacher-Grade 4		Westminster	Hayden	\$73,791	\$16,553
Teacher-Kindergarten		Westminster	Hayden	\$73,166	\$16,615
Teacher-Grade 5		Westminster	Hayden	\$73,078	\$16,601
Teacher-Grade 5		Westminster	Hayden	\$71,027	\$16,431
Teacher-Grade 1		Westminster	Hayden	\$70,605	\$16,397
Teacher-Grade 4		Westminster	Hayden	\$69,697	\$16,327
Teacher-Grade 4		Westminster	Hayden	\$66,819	\$16,075
Teacher-Kindergarten		Westminster	Hayden	\$64,345	\$15,881
Teacher-Grade 2-3		Westminster	Hayden	\$61,670	\$15,641
Teacher-Grade 3		Westminster	Hayden	\$61,393	\$15,617
Teacher-Kindergarten		Westminster	Hayden	\$60,263	\$15,475

Teacher-Kindergarten		Westminster	Hayden	\$57,618	\$15,304
Custodian		Westminster	Hayden	\$43,239	\$15,409
Senior Custodian		Westminster	Hayden	\$42,209	\$15,285
School Office Manager		Westminster	Hayden	\$34,301	\$14,203
Ch Dev Leader I		Westminster	Hayden	\$29,162	\$13,551
Intervention Teacher		Westminster	Hayden	\$27,649	\$2,334
Teacher-Kindergarten		Westminster	Hayden	\$27,299	\$2,326
Library/Media Assistant		Westminster	Hayden	\$25,932	\$2,819
Paraeducator Instruction Supp		Westminster	Hayden	\$24,494	\$2,681
Instructional Aide Computer		Westminster	Hayden	\$20,051	\$2,188
Paraeducator Instruction Supp		Westminster	Hayden	\$18,556	\$2,148
Instructional Aide Computer		Westminster	Hayden	\$15,521	\$1,690
Intermediate Clerk Typist	Sub Ext School Prgm Leader I	Westminster	Hayden	\$13,958	\$1,570
Community Liaison Worker		Westminster	Hayden	\$13,025	\$509
Community Liaison Worker		Westminster	Hayden	\$12,067	\$1,339
Health Services Assistant		Westminster	Hayden	\$11,864	\$466
Health Services Assistant		Westminster	Hayden	\$9,863	\$817